
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
177.47 FT, N 68 DG E 323.02 FT, 
83 DG E 95.52 FT, S 6 DG E 192.1

MARKHAM MARGIE LOU/PARNELL WANDA M
833 SW MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-5S-17-09458-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30517.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

09/07/2017 DF 1.34 6,030 0 0 6,030

STANDARD
3

130,538
2,200
6,030

138,768
81,923
56,845

HX HB SX WX 56,845
0

138,768
0

138,768

1483/1428 12/28/2022 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKHAM MARGIE L KERC

MARKHAM MARGIE L KE

1405/0340 2/05/2020 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGIE L KERCE MARKHA

MARGIE KERCE MARKHA
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PRMT:1:1: SCARLET & WARD

16190 M H 125 10/28/1999

HX Base Yr

833 SW MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,575 113.8500 127.51 200,828 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 119,349

FCP 240 25 60 4,973

FOP 72 30 22 1,823

FST 96 55 53 4,393

1,848 1,575 130,538

BAS= W54 S28 E42 FOP=  E12 N6W12 S6$ N6 E12 FCP=  S6 E12 N20
W12 S14$ N14 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.

BAS

54

28

42

6

12

14

8

FOP

12

6

12

6

FCP

6

12

20

12

14

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 6,030


